Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

5/25/2009 5:21:32 PM
Event: May 24, 2009 Bike National Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
2 Nottle, Nick, 666885 AA 6 17 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:10 00:28:10 21.3
00:56:31 00:28:21 21.16
01:25:28 00:28:57 20.73
01:53:58 00:28:30 21.05
02:22:58 00:29:00 20.69
03:00:52 00:37:54 15.83
Averages: 00:30:09 20.13
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
3 Vadeboncoeur, Joe, 563716 Senior A 6 19 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:04 00:30:04 19.96
00:59:48 00:29:44 20.18
01:30:04 00:30:16 19.82
02:01:47 00:31:43 18.92
02:32:30 00:30:43 19.53
03:03:44 00:31:14 19.21
Averages: 00:30:37 19.60
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
7 Friebel, JD, 696056 AA 8 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:24:55 00:24:55 24.08
00:50:06 00:25:11 23.83
01:15:28 00:25:22 23.65
01:40:36 00:25:08 23.87
02:06:25 00:25:49 23.24
02:32:15 00:25:50 23.23
02:58:34 00:26:19 22.8
03:25:02 00:26:28 22.67
Averages: 00:25:38 23.42
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Event: May 24, 2009 Bike National Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
8 Daubert, Scott, 770847 Vet A 7 5 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:36 00:26:36 22.56
00:53:24 00:26:48 22.39
01:20:18 00:26:54 22.3
01:47:47 00:27:29 21.83
02:14:45 00:26:58 22.25
02:42:16 00:27:31 21.8
03:09:27 00:27:11 22.07
Averages: 00:27:04 22.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
15 Mueller, Joshua, 636455 4-stroke B 6 32 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:30 00:31:30 19.05
01:03:59 00:32:29 18.47
01:36:51 00:32:52 18.26
02:09:16 00:32:25 18.51
02:43:10 00:33:54 17.7
03:19:09 00:35:59 16.67
Averages: 00:33:12 18.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
32 Houts, Brandon, 16 811577 AA 7 9 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:03 00:26:03 23.03
00:52:40 00:26:37 22.54
01:19:49 00:27:09 22.1
01:47:43 00:27:54 21,51
02:16:33 00:28:50 20.81
02:44:37 00:28:04 21.38
03:13:05 00:28:28 21.08
Averages: 00:27:35 21.78
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 24, 2009 Bike National Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
54 Bloyer, Paul, 23,16 553613 Super Senior A 4 50 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:27 00:32:27 18.49
01:04:52 00:32:25 18.51
01:38:01 00:33:09 18.1
02:10:40 00:32:39 18.38
Averages: 00:32:40 18.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
58 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 Super Senior B 3 56 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:42:26 00:42:26 14.14
01:23:56 00:41:30 14.46
02:05:40 00:41:44 14.38
Averages: 00:41:53 14.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
60 Voss, David, 854697 Senior B 6 27 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:35 00:30:35 19.62
01:04:46 00:34:11 17.55
01:34:54 00:30:08 19.91
02:05:49 00:30:55 19.41
02:38:09 00:32:20 18.56
03:10:10 00:32:01 18.74
Averages: 00:31:42 18.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
69 Caballero, Frank, 382440 200B 6 29 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:57 00:29:57 20.03
01:00:36 00:30:39 19.58
01:32:51 00:32:15 18.6
02:05:07 00:32:16 18.6
02:38:37 00:33:30 17.91
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Event: May 24, 2009 Bike National Classes

03:11:19 00:32:42 18.35
Averages: 00:31:53 18.85
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
70 Caballero, Jesse, 455318 200 B 6 39 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:33 00:31:33 19.02
01:04:30 00:32:57 18.21
01:37:27 00:32:57 18.21
02:12:20 00:34:53 17.2
02:50:16 00:37:56 15.82
03:28:51 00:38:35 15.55
Averages: 00:34:48 17.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
72 Raines, Jason, 310309 AA 8 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:23:32 00:23:32 255
00:47:38 00:24:06 24.9
01:12:16 00:24:38 24.36
01:37:04 00:24:48 24.19
02:01:59 00:24:55 24.08
02:27:25 00:25:26 23.59
02:52:37 00:25:12 23.81
03:18:30 00:25:53 23.18
Averages: 00:24:49 24.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
73 Riggs, Randy, 658436 Super Senior A 5 40 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:09 00:28:09 21.31
00:56:48 00:28:39 20.94
01:25:14 00:28:26 21.1
01:53:33 00:28:19 21.19
02:21:28 00:27:55 21.49
Averages: 00:28:18 21.21
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 24, 2009 Bike National Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
75 McCarren, Van, 660364 200B 6 26 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:51 00:29:51 20.1
00:59:50 00:29:59 20.01
01:31:03 00:31:13 19.22
02:02:54 00:31:51 18.84
02:35:17 00:32:23 18.53
03:08:11 00:32:54 18.24
Averages: 00:31:22 19.16
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
78 McCarren, Mike, 453220 Super Senior A 4 48 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:29 00:30:29 19.68
01:00:51 00:30:22 19.76
01:31:26 00:30:35 19.62
02:05:41 00:34:15 17.52
Averages: 00:31:25 19.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
79 Sand, Harold, 888153 Senior B 3 55 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:15 00:32:15 18.6
01:05:05 00:32:50 18.27
01:39:07 00:34:02 17.63
Averages: 00:33:02 18.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
83 Burns, Kevin, 718001 250 B 6 21 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:39 00:29:39 20.24
00:59:40 00:30:01 19.99
01:30:22 00:30:42 19.54
02:01:07 00:30:45 19.51
02:33:19 00:32:12 18.63
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 24, 2009 Bike National Classes
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03:05:14 00:31:55 18.8
Averages: 00:30:52 19.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
84 Gooch, Harold, 510734 Super Senior A 4 52 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:33:37 00:33:37 17.85
01:06:23 00:32:46 18.31
01:39:39 00:33:16 18.04
02:13:38 00:33:59 17.66
Averages: 00:33:24 17.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
85 Hayes, Craig, 508697 Open A 6 33 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:19 00:32:19 18.57
01:05:11 00:32:52 18.26
01:39:20 00:34:09 17.57
02:11:45 00:32:25 18.51
02:46:27 00:34:42 17.29
03:19:54 00:33:27 17.94
Averages: 00:33:19 18.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
86 McCorkle, James, 1081618 250 B 5 44 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:51 00:32:51 18.26
01:06:46 00:33:55 17.69
01:42:10 00:35:24 16.95
02:21:09 00:38:59 15.39
03:00:38 00:39:29 15.2
Averages: 00:36:08 16.70
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
87 Anderson, Timothy, 247694 Senior B 6 34 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 05/25/09 17:21:32



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 24, 2009 Bike National Classes
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00:32:07 00:32:07 18.68
01:04:49 00:32:42 18.35
01:38:47 00:33:58 17.66
02:12:21 00:33:34 17.87
02:46:23 00:34:02 17.63
03:20:40 00:34:17 175
Averages: 00:33:27 17.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
89 Danielewicz, Claudia, 563540 Women's Bike 3 57 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:43:44 00:43:44 13.72
01:29:36 00:45:52 13.08
02:17:28 00:47:52 12.53
Averages: 00:45:49 13.11
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
90 Dotson, Tom, 494904 Senior B 6 24 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:13 00:30:13 19.86
00:59:54 00:29:41 20.21
01:31:04 00:31:10 19.25
02:02:49 00:31:45 18.9
02:33:32 00:30:43 19.53
03:06:13 00:32:41 18.36
Averages: 00:31:02 19.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
93 Dotson, Zach, 527512 Open A 7 7 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:53 00:26:53 22.32
00:53:58 00:27:05 22.15
01:21:33 00:27:35 21.75
01:50:35 00:29:02 20.67
02:17:49 00:27:14 22.03
02:44:39 00:26:50 22.36
03:12:32 00:27:53 21.52
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Event: May 24, 2009 Bike National Classes

Averages: 00:27:30 21.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
94 Reschke, Paul, 549599 A 250 7 11 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:27:34 00:27:34 21.77
00:55:35 00:28:01 21.42
01:25:16 00:29:41 20.21
01:53:11 00:27:55 21.49
02:21:28 00:28:17 21.21
02:49:43 00:28:15 21.24
03:17:24 00:27:41 21.67
Averages: 00:28:12 21.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Reschke, Steve, 448104 Super Senior A 4 49 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:45 00:30:45 19.51
01:01:59 00:31:14 19.21
01:34:49 00:32:50 18.27
02:06:41 00:31:52 18.83
Averages: 00:31:40 18.96
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
96 Grunklee, Dave, 236792 4-stroke A 5 43 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:46 00:32:46 18.31
01:10:50 00:38:04 15.76
01:44:25 00:33:35 17.87
02:21:56 00:37:31 15.99
02:59:38 00:37:42 15.92
Averages: 00:35:56 16.77
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
97 Maier, John, 636103 AA 7 6 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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Event: May 24, 2009 Bike National Classes

00:26:15 00:26:15 22.86
00:53:16 00:27:01 22.21
01:20:00 00:26:44 22.44
01:47:22 00:27:22 21.92
02:15:16 00:27:54 21.51
02:43:50 00:28:34 21
03:11:15 00:27:25 21.88
Averages: 00:27:19 21.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
98 O Boyle, Michael, 683708 Senior B 6 37 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:29 00:31:29 19.06
01:03:36 00:32:07 18.68
01:37:22 00:33:46 17.77
02:10:21 00:32:59 18.19
02:49:30 00:39:09 15.33
03:25:11 00:35:41 16.81
Averages: 00:34:12 17.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
102 Finnel, Dan, 440338 Senior A 6 30 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:25 00:30:25 19.73
01:02:25 00:32:00 18.75
01:34:08 00:31:43 18.92
02:08:05 00:33:57 17.67
02:40:24 00:32:19 18.57
03:14:06 00:33:42 17.8
Averages: 00:32:21 18.57
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
120 Winnekens, Brian, 433780 A 250 6 23 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:33 00:29:33 20.3
00:59:35 00:30:02 19.98
01:30:32 00:30:57 19.39
02:01:44 00:31:12 19.23
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Event: May 24, 2009 Bike National Classes
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02:33:25 00:31:41 18.94
03:06:07 00:32:42 18.35
Averages: 00:31:01 19.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
121 Roof, Steve, 512106 Vet B 5 45 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:38:10 00:38:10 15.72
01:17:08 00:38:58 15.4
02:01:35 00:44:27 135
02:45:16 00:43:41 13.74
03:31:18 00:46:02 13.03
Averages: 00:42:16 14.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
122 Holasek, Craig, 344992 A 250 7 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:15 00:26:15 22.86
00:52:38 00:26:23 22.74
01:19:04 00:26:26 22.7
01:44:59 00:25:55 23.15
02:11:42 00:26:43 22.46
02:38:40 00:26:58 22.25
03:04:57 00:26:17 22.83
Averages: 00:26:25 22.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
123 Ferderer, Nate, 811021 AA 4 46 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:28 00:25:28 23.56
00:50:19 00:24:51 24.14
01:15:54 00:25:35 23.45
01:41:17 00:25:23 23.64
Averages: 00:25:19 23.70
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Event: May 24, 2009 Bike National Classes
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
124 Smith, Jeremy, 57535 AA 7 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:25:17 00:25:17 23.73
00:51:27 00:26:10 22.93
01:18:09 00:26:42 22.47
01:45:26 00:27:17 21.99
02:12:28 00:27:02 22.19
02:38:52 00:26:24 22.73
03:04:53 00:26:01 23.06
Averages: 00:26:25 22.73
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
125 Danelius, Tim, 23 644247 Senior A 6 38 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:31:33 00:31:33 19.02
01:04:09 00:32:36 18.4
01:38:50 00:34:41 17.3
02:12:45 00:33:55 17.69
02:49:35 00:36:50 16.29
03:25:49 00:36:14 16.56
Averages: 00:34:18 17.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
127 Danelius, Steve, 653194 Super Senior A 4 53 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:34:35 00:34:35 17.35
01:11:41 00:37:06 16.17
01:49:01 00:37:20 16.07
02:26:12 00:37:11 16.14
Averages: 00:36:33 16.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
131 Kropp, Devin, 16 546177 A 250 3 54 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:39 00:29:39 20.24
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Event: May 24, 2009 Bike National Classes

01:01:36 00:31:57 18.78
01:35:55 00:34:19 17.48
Averages: 00:31:58 18.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
171 Uren, Eric, 476292 A 250 6 18 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:41 00:28:41 20.92
00:58:42 00:30:01 19.99
01:31:12 00:32:30 18.46
02:01:47 00:30:35 19.62
02:31:50 00:30:03 19.97
03:03:16 00:31:26 19.09
Averages: 00:30:33 19.68
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
175 Ladd, Richard, 518660 Vet B 5 41 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:34:29 00:34:29 17.4
01:11:26 00:36:57 16.24
01:44:40 00:33:14 18.05
02:21:32 00:36:52 16.27
02:57:14 00:35:42 16.81
Averages: 00:35:27 16.95
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
186 Kortbein, Brad, 505744 Senior B 6 31 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:13 00:32:13 18.62
01:04:52 00:32:39 18.38
01:37:01 00:32:09 18.66
02:10:31 00:33:30 17.91
02:43:23 00:32:52 18.26
03:15:30 00:32:07 18.68
Averages: 00:32:35 18.42
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
187 Luebke, Brett, 226969 200 B 6 20 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:23 00:29:23 20.42
00:59:08 00:29:45 20.17
01:28:45 00:29:37 20.26
01:59:31 00:30:46 195
02:32:45 00:33:14 18.05
03:05:00 00:32:15 18.6
Averages: 00:30:50 19.50
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
240 Selsmeyer, Guy, 255901 Super Senior B 4 51 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:36 00:32:36 18.4
01:04:26 00:31:50 18.85
01:38:28 00:34:02 17.63
02:12:18 00:33:50 17.73
Averages: 00:33:04 18.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Messerschmidt, Brian, 835631 A 250 4 47 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:38 00:26:38 22.53
00:54:05 00:27:27 21.86
01:22:11 00:28:06 21.35
01:50:37 00:28:26 21.1
Averages: 00:27:39 21.71
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
279 Hall, Bruce, 590307 Open B 7 14 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:16 00:28:16 21.23
00:57:00 00:28:44 20.88
01:25:37 00:28:37 20.97
01:55:16 00:29:39 20.24
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02:24:43 00:29:27 20.37
02:55:38 00:30:55 19.41
03:28:15 00:32:37 18.4
Averages: 00:29:45 20.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
285 Nyberg, Chad, 339107 250 B 6 35 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:49 00:30:49 19.47
01:02:53 00:32:04 18.71
01:36:28 00:33:35 17.87
02:09:31 00:33:03 18.15
02:46:46 00:37:15 16.11
03:21:23 00:34:37 17.33
Averages: 00:33:34 17.94
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
300 Anschutz, Rick, 16 303787 Senior A 7 13 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:58 00:28:58 20.71
00:57:38 00:28:40 20.93
01:26:40 00:29:02 20.67
01:55:54 00:29:14 20.52
02:25:19 00:29:25 20.4
02:54:52 00:29:33 20.3
03:24:58 00:30:06 19.93
Averages: 00:29:17 20.49
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
309 Guy, Paul, 494309 Senior A 7 12 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:28:31 00:28:31 21.04
00:57:22 00:28:51 20.8
01:25:58 00:28:36 20.98
01:53:54 00:27:56 21.48
02:21:31 00:27:37 21.73
02:50:33 00:29:02 20.67
03:20:11 00:29:38 20.25
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Averages: 00:28:36 20.99
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
311 Hofman, Clemet, 478783 Open B 6 28 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:21 00:30:21 19.77
01:02:09 00:31:48 18.87
01:34:08 00:31:59 18.76
02:05:23 00:31:15 19.2
02:36:30 00:31:07 19.28
03:10:39 00:34:09 17.57
Averages: 00:31:46 18.91
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
314 Finnel, Ryan, 479631 AA 7 10 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:32 00:26:32 22.61
00:53:25 00:26:53 22.32
01:22:03 00:28:38 20.95
01:49:36 00:27:33 21.78
02:17:25 00:27:49 21.57
02:45:57 00:28:32 21.03
03:14:40 00:28:43 20.89
Averages: 00:27:49 21.59
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
316 Brown, Mark, 333542 Senior B 5 42 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:35:26 00:35:26 16.93
01:09:22 00:33:56 17.68
01:45:27 00:36:05 16.63
02:22:04 00:36:37 16.39
02:57:26 00:35:22 16.97
Averages: 00:35:29 16.92
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
326 Houts, Rob, 749255 Senior A 6 15 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:29:42 00:29:42 20.2
00:59:51 00:30:09 19.9
01:29:18 00:29:27 20.37
01:59:41 00:30:23 19.75
02:29:45 00:30:04 19.96
02:59:38 00:29:53 20.08
Averages: 00:29:56 20.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
333 Weisz, Andrew, 167111 250 B 6 36 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:08 00:30:08 19.91
01:04:45 00:34:37 17.33
01:38:49 00:34:04 17.61
02:12:53 00:34:04 17.61
02:48:01 00:35:08 17.08
03:22:35 00:34:34 17.36
Averages: 00:33:46 17.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
411 DelMarcelle, Brandon, applied 200 B 2 58 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:32:25 00:32:25 18.51
01:13:38 00:41:13 14.56
Averages: 00:36:49 16.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
414 Herrington, Mat, 476272 AA 7 8 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:26:41 00:26:41 22.49
00:54:26 00:27:45 21.62
01:21:53 00:27:27 21.86
01:49:33 00:27:40 21.69
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02:16:51 00:27:18 21.98
02:44:21 00:27:30 21.82
03:12:47 00:28:26 21.1
Averages: 00:27:32 21.79
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
427 Schmidt, Dave, 720946 250 B 6 22 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:12 00:30:12 19.87
01:00:07 00:29:55 20.06
01:30:56 00:30:49 19.47
02:01:41 00:30:45 19.51
02:33:55 00:32:14 18.61
03:05:59 00:32:04 18.71
Averages: 00:31:00 19.37
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
500 Williams, Charlie, 213872 250 B 6 16 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:04 00:30:04 19.96
01:01:04 00:31:00 19.35
01:30:30 00:29:26 20.39
02:01:44 00:31:14 19.21
02:31:04 00:29:20 20.45
03:00:48 00:29:44 20.18
Averages: 00:30:08 19.92
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
670 Greenman, Mikey, 330670 Open A 6 25 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:45 00:30:45 19.51
01:01:59 00:31:14 19.21
01:33:07 00:31:08 19.27
02:04:06 00:30:59 19.37
02:35:15 00:31:09 19.26
03:06:24 00:31:09 19.26
Averages: 00:31:04 19.31
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